
 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open University, Ahmedabad 
(Established by Government of Gujarat) 

‘Jyotirmay’ Parisar, Opposite Balaji Temple, 

Sarkhej Gandhinagar Highway, Chharodi, Ahmedabad – 382481 

Email: registrar@baou.edu.in Website: www.baou.edu.in  

Application 

deadline 

Online:  

11/04/2017 

by Post: 

17/04/2017 
 

Applications are invited in prescribed application form for following posts  

In both Online and Hard Paper Copy on or before dates as specified 

For Online 11/04/2017 , For Hard Paper Copy 17/04/2017 
 

Teaching Post 
 

Sr 

No 

Name of Post Preferred 

Specialization 

Number 

of Posts 

Pay Band AGP / 

GP 

Category 

1 Director - 1 37400-67000 8900/- GEN 

2 Associate Professor: 

2.1 Social Work 

2.2 Computer Science 

2.3 Education 

2.4 Management 

 

- 

- 

- 

Tourism & Hospitality 

Management 

 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

37400-67000 

37400-67000 

37400-67000 

37400-67000 

 

9000/- 

9000/- 

9000/- 

9000/- 

 

SEBC-FEMALE 

SEBC 

ST 

GEN 

3 Assistant Professor: 

Commerce 

 

- 

 

1 

 

15600-39100 

 

6000/- 

 

GEN 

4 Librarian (PB-3) - 1 15600-39100 6600/- GEN 
 

Non-Teaching Post 
 

Sr 

No 

Name of Post Number of 

Post 

Fix Pay for Five Years* Maximum Age as on 

17/04/2017 

1 PA cum Steno to VC 1 Rs. 38090/- 35 

2 Office Superintendent 1 Rs. 38090/- 35 

3 Senior Clerk 3 Rs. 19950/- 35 

 

Those who have applied earlier for the above positions need to apply again by paying the requisite fees. 

For Application Form, Application Form Fee, Educational Qualifications and other details  

visit the University website: www.baou.edu.in 

 

Date: 21/03/2017                                                                                                                                    I/c. Registrar 

 

 

 

http://www.baou.edu.in/

