

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open University, Ahmedabad

(Established by Government of Gujarat)
'Jyotirmay' Parisar, Opposite Balaji Temple,
Sarkhej Gandhinagar Highway, Chharodi, Ahmedabad – 382481
Email: registrar@baou.edu.in Website: www.baou.edu.in

Application deadline Online: 11/04/2017 by Post: 17/04/2017

Applications are invited in prescribed application form for following posts In both Online and Hard Paper Copy on or before dates as specified For Online 11/04/2017, For Hard Paper Copy 17/04/2017

Teaching Post

Sr	Name of Post	Preferred	Number	Pay Band	AGP/	Category
No		Specialization	of Posts		GP	
1	Director	-	1	37400-67000	8900/-	GEN
2	Associate Professor:					
	2.1 Social Work	-	1	37400-67000	9000/-	SEBC-FEMALE
	2.2 Computer Science	-	1	37400-67000	9000/-	SEBC
	2.3 Education	-	1	37400-67000	9000/-	ST
	2.4 Management	Tourism & Hospitality	1	37400-67000	9000/-	GEN
		Management				
3	Assistant Professor:					
	Commerce	-	1	15600-39100	6000/-	GEN
4	Librarian (PB-3)	-	1	15600-39100	6600/-	GEN

Non-Teaching Post

Sr No	Name of Post	Number of Post	Fix Pay for Five Years*	Maximum Age as on 17/04/2017
1	PA cum Steno to VC	1	Rs. 38090/-	35
2	Office Superintendent	1	Rs. 38090/-	35
3	Senior Clerk	3	Rs. 19950/-	35

Those who have applied earlier for the above positions need to apply again by paying the requisite fees. For Application Form, Application Form Fee, Educational Qualifications and other details visit the University website: www.baou.edu.in

Date: 21/03/2017 I/c. Registrar